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Description

FEATURES
Suitable for functional seating areas, conference rooms & events
Four-leg design
Vinyl or fabric upholstery

Vinyl - Fire retardant & antimicrobial
Fabric - Fire retardant

Black finish tubular frame
Stackable 3 high
Maximum capacity 95kg

Code Description Weight

5FS/ST/VVMA Stroud, Four Leg - Marina 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVWL Stroud, Four Leg - Waterfall 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVTO Stroud, Four Leg - Tomato 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVSL Stroud, Four Leg - Seal 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVOL Stroud, Four Leg - Oatmeal 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVNR Stroud, Four Leg - Noir 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVAO Stroud, Four Leg - Avocado 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVEO Stroud, Four Leg - Espresso 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVPK Stroud, Four Leg - Peacock 6.5kg

5FS/ST/VVRT Stroud, Four Leg - Rust 6.5kg

5FS/ST/FRD Stroud, Four Leg - Flame Red 6.5kg

5FS/ST/FCT Stroud, Four Leg - Cobalt 6.5kg

5FS/ST/FAC Stroud, Four Leg - Aztec 6.5kg



5FS/ST/FKR Stroud, Four Leg - Kingfisher 6.5kg

5FS/ST/FGE Stroud, Four Leg - Granite 6.5kg

5FS/ST/FBK Stroud, Four Leg - Black 6.5kg

5FS/ST/A/VVMA Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Marina 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVWL Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Waterfall 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVTO Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Tomato 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVSL Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Seal 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVOL Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Oatmeal 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVNR Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Noir 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVAO Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Avocado 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVEO Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Espresso 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVPK Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Peacock 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/VVRT Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Rust 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/FRD Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Flame Red 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/FCT Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Cobalt 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/FAC Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Aztec 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/FKR Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Kingfisher 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/FGE Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Granite 6.9kg

5FS/ST/A/FBK Stroud, Four Leg, Arm Rests - Black 6.9kg


